Overview
The Solution for Photoresist Stripping and
Residue Removal
Fluorogard® RS filters and prefilters deliver ulti-
mate protection from films, gels and hard particle
contamination by providing high capacity removal
of contaminants from photoresist stripping and
residue removal chemistries. Fluorogard RS filters

0 20 40 60 100
40 µm
Ordering Information
Chem-Line I Disposable Filters
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
Retention Rating
0	=	40 µm
Fittings
TT	 =	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, tube fittings
LH	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, L-line 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
TH	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-line 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
TP	 =	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
T3	 =	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
TW	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, Flowell 20 series fittings
Fittings
TT	 =	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, tube fittings
LH	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, L-line 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
TH	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-line 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
TP	 =	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
T3	 =	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
TW	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-tube 1⁄2” vent/drain, Flowell 20 series fittings
Filter Type
T	=	RS-T
P	=	RS-M
Filter Type
P	=	RS-M
Fluorogard RS-T and RS-M
Part Number
C D       0 1 P
Fluorogard P-RS
Part Number
C  D  P   0  1  P
FLUOROGARD RS CARTRIDGE AND DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Entegris, Inc. 	 7
Retention Rating
0	=	40 µm
Fittings
OF	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek compatible fittings
4F	 =	 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek compatible fittings
Filter Type
P	=	RS-M
Fluorogard P-RS
Part Number
C  D  P   0  1  P
Ordering Information
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
Fittings
OF	=	 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek compatible fittings
4F	 =	 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek compatible fittings
Filter Type
T	=	RS-T
P	=	RS-M
Chem-Line II Disposable Filters
Fluorogard RS-T and RS-M
Part Number
CD       01P
Fluorogard RS Chem-Line II Disposable Filters
Nominal Dimensions
A
37.1 mm ±0.7 mm
(1.46” ±0.03”)
103.1 mm ±1.0 mm
(4.06” ±0.041”)
110 mm ±0.3 mm
(4.33” ±0.01”)
ENTEGRIS, INC.